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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted April 6-10, 2016 with a random sample of –1,015—adults, 

aged 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia.  For results based on this sample of national 

adults, the margin of sampling error is ±4 percentage points at the 95% confidence level.   

 

For results based on the sample of –525-- adults employed full- or part-



13. (Asked of adults who work full-time or part-time) Thinking about the next twelve months, how likely do you 

think it is that you will lose your job or be laid off -- Is it very likely, fairly likely, not too likely, or not at all 

likely? 

 

 BASED ON –525—ADULTS EMPLOYED FULL OR PART-TIME 

 

 Very  

likely 

Fairly  

likely 

Not too 

likely 

Not at all 

likely 

No  

opinion 

      

2016 Apr 6-10 8 7 32 53 1 

      

2015 Apr 9-12 5 8 34 52 1 

2014 Apr 3-6 5 11 34 50 * 

2013 Apr 4-7 6 12 35 45 2 

2012 Apr 9-12 5 10 42 42 1 

2010 Apr 8-11 8 13 4 q

297.89 535.99 58.584 11.544 re

W* n


Q

 E] TJ

ET

Q

Q

 EMC q

356.48 581.97 58.BT

1 0 0 1 409.51 54q

356.48 536 58.44 11.535 re

W* n

 
 /P <</ID 54>> BDC q


356.47 535.99 58.44 11.52 re

W* n

BT

1 0 0 0 1 350.95 538.54 Tm

[( )] TJ

ET

Q

J

ET

Q5.99 58.584 11.544 re344 11.544 re

W* ne

W* n

 /P <<549.[(42)]  -0



14. (Asked of adults who work full-time or part-time) If you were to lose your job, how likely is it that you 

would find a job just as good as the one you have now – very likely, somewhat likely, not very likely, or not at 

all likely? 

 

 BASED ON –525—ADULTS EMPLOYED FULL OR PART-TIME 

 

   Very  

likely 

Somewhat 

likely 

Not too  

likely 

Not at all 

likely 

No  

opinion 

      

2016 Apr 6-10 33 30 20 17 1 

      

2010 Apr 8-11 16 26 30 27 1 

2007 Apr 2-5 34 30 21 15 1 

2006 Apr 10-13 29 31 23 16 1 

2001 Apr 6-8 37 33 23 7 * 

2001 Feb 9-11 35 29 24 11 1 

 

 


